
Forklift Collector Brushes Standard & Low Profile:- 

 

 
 

FLTXBRUSH – Fits any Forklift… 

 

Model 425 – 2m sweeping width 400 litre collecting capacity 

Model 
Unladden 

weight 

Water tanks 

full 

Debris container 

filled (sand) 

425 including water tanks 
570kgs 

(1254lbs) 

720kgs 

(1587lbs) 
960kgs (2116lbs) 

Including side brush & Water 

system 

620kgs 

(1364lbs) 

770kgs 

(1694lbs) 
1010kgs (2222lbs) 

Including Power pack and water 

system 

570kgs 

(1254lbs) 

820kgs 

(1804lbs) 
1060kgs (2332lbs) 

Including Power pack, side brush 

and water system 

720kgs 

(1584lbs) 

870kgs 

(1914lbs) 
1110kgs (2442lbs) 

 


