## Forklift Collector Brushes Standard & Low Profile:-



FLTXBRUSH – Fits any Forklift...

Model 425 – 2m sweeping width 400 litre collecting capacity

Model	Unladden weight	Water tanks full	Debris container filled (sand)
425 including water tanks	570kgs (1254lbs)	720kgs (1587lbs)	960kgs (2116lbs)
Including side brush & Water system	620kgs (1364lbs)	770kgs (1694lbs)	1010kgs (2222lbs)
Including Power pack and water system	570kgs (1254lbs)	820kgs (1804lbs)	1060kgs (2332lbs)
Including Power pack, side brush and water system	720kgs (1584lbs)	870kgs (1914lbs)	1110kgs (2442lbs)